
UNDERWRITER HOTLINE: (816) 394-2326

Brandon Deshler
Underwriting Counsel
Brandon.Deshler@fnf.com
(816) 274-0208

Dave Blomquist
State Counsel
Dave.Blomquist@fnf.com
(816) 274-0218

Rick Pierce
Central States Area Manager
Rick.Pierce@fnf.com
(816) 797-9111

Greg Hayden
Agency Consultant
Greg.Hayden@fnf.com
(816) 516-4015

Teah McLaughlin
Agency Consultant
Teah.Mclaughlin@fnf.com
(816) 534-5045

Laura DiCarlo
Assistant Account Manager
Laura.Dicarlo@fnf.com
(314) 402- 4392

Robin Plathe
Underwriting Counsel
Robin.Plathe@fnf.com
(816) 274-0207

Marlon Williams
Regional Counsel/VP
Marlon.Williams@fnf.com
(816) 274-0234

Shenita Baker
Strategic Growth Director
shenita.baker@fnf.com
(615) 224-7434

Lee LaGraize
SVP / Mid South Regional Manager
lee.lagraize@fnf.com
(615) 224-7454


